

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Work: -					
Agency: -					
Agreement also -					
Date of work order -					
Date of completion -					

Date of measurement - 29-12-2024

(1) cleaning & brushing of road land including.

$$2 \times 10 \times 30.00 \times 1.00 = 600.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$2 \times 10 \times 30.00 \times 1.00 = 600.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$2 \times 10 \times 30.00 \times 1.00 = 600.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$1800.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$= 0.18 \text{ Hect.}$$

(2) P/F of typical M.M. way
 information sign board
 with logo

$$\text{logo board } 1 \times 2.0 \text{ nos} = 2.0 \text{ nos}$$

$$\text{maintenance board } 1 \times 1.0 \text{ nos} = 1.0 \text{ nos}$$

Continuation

$$3.0 \text{ nos}$$

Abstract of cost

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/1) clearing and grubbing Road Land including uprooting					
T.M.B P-1 = 0.18 Hect					
@ Rs 76926.08					→ Rs 13847.00
(2/5) Construction of Subgrade and earthen shoulder with approved material lead upto 100 m					
T.M.B P-6 = 482.424 m ³					
@ Rs 188.27					→ Rs 90826.00
(3/6) Construction of Subgrade and earthen shoulder with approved material lead upto 1000 m					
T.M.B P-6 = 321.616 m ³					
@ Rs 264.51					→ Rs 85071.00
(4/14) Construction of dry lean Concrete Sub-base Over a Prepared Subgrade					
T.M.B P-2 = 25.31 m ³					
@ Rs 8237.00					→ Rs 208479.00
(5/15) Construction of Panel Concrete P.C.C Pavement					
T.M.B P-(3) = 421.96 m ³					
@ Rs 9931.39					→ Rs 4190649.00

Continuation

45,88,872.00

45,88,872 = A

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(6/17) Km stone - R/F C.C.M/S					
grade					
T.M.B P-3 = 2.0 nos					
(a) R/S 3352.80 → R/S 6706.00					
(7/18) 200M stone - R/F C.C.M/S					
grade					
T.M.B P-3 → 4.0 nos					
(a) R/S 882.94 → R/S 3532.00					
(8/21) 15600 mm equilateral					
2 triangles - R/R casting					
mandatory and infirming board.					
T.M.B P-3 = 4.0 nos					
(a) R/S 4607.71 R/S 18431.00					
(9/22) 15600 mm circular - R/R					
Cautioning, mandatory and infirming board.					
T.M.B P-3 = 2.0 nos					
(a) R/S 6057.37 → R/S 24229.00					
(10/23) 15600 mm x 450 mm Rectangular					
R/R Cautioning, mandatory and infirming board					
T.M.B P-4 = 2.0 nos					
(a) R/S 5081.88 → R/S 10164.00					
(11/24) P/L eq Hot applied Thermo Plastic compound					

Continuation

46,51,934 = A

4631934 = W

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
T.M.B - P-4		180.00	m ²		
@ R ₁ 1005.95					181071.0
(12/30) P/F of typical MMB sy					
informatory sign board					
with logo					
T.M.B - P-1		3.0	No.		
@ 17243.78					51731.00
(13/31) Brick masonry work in c.m					
(1:3) in parapet					
T.M.B - P-4		2.88	m ³		
@ 9065.07					26107.00
(14/32) Plastering with c.m (1:4)					
T.M.B P-4		20.16	m ²		
@ 243.04					4899.16
(15/32) painting two coats					
including Primer coat					
with enamel Paint					
T.M.B P-5		20.16	m ²		
@ 129.46					2610.00
					18352.00
<u>Adding</u>					
(1) GJT @ 18 %					885303.00
(2) L.C.S @ 1 %					49184.00
(3) site P-10					50681.00
					55903520.00
(e))					
A) Per agreement (-) 0.15%					8855.00
Continuation					R ₈ → 589465.00

28/12/24
 AE

Continuation